
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE CATEGORY PRIZE MONEY

€ 44,820
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 FRA B. BONZI [1]
2 TUN 46 64 63

M. GEERTS

3 Q BEL
76(3) 62

4 JPN 61 62
M. GEERTS

5 ITA M. VIOLA
76(2) 76(3)

6 BRA 61 63
E. NAVA

7 Q USA
75 46 63

8 7 GER 61 76(5)
C. ILKEL [4]

9 4 TUR C. ILKEL [4]
62 67(3) 64

10 GER 62 76(3)
C. ILKEL [4]

11 Alt ESP
63 62

12 JPN 36 63 60
C. ILKEL [4]

13 NED T. VAN RIJTHOVEN
75 76(5)

14 ESP 63 67(3) 75
T. VAN RIJTHOVEN

15 NED
64 64

16 8 ESP 75 00 Ret'd

17 5 FRA M. JANVIER [5]
18 Q FRA 67(3) 62 76(12)

A. MENENDEZ-MACEIRAS

19 WC ESP
76(4) 63

20 ESP 62 64
A. CELIKBILEK [3]

21 Q FRA T. GABASHVILI
63 60

22 RUS 64 16 64
A. CELIKBILEK [3]

23 Alt TUN
57 63 64

24 3 TUR 67(3) 61 76(4)
A. CELIKBILEK [3]

25 6 CRO F. ZEBALLOS
46 63 11 Ret'd

26 LL BOL 64 76(4)
F. ZEBALLOS

27 ROU
76(6) 64

28 WC ESP 62 64
G. BARRERE [2]

29 BUL A. ANDREEV
64 63

30 WC ESP 60 60
G. BARRERE [2]

31 Alt FRA
63 60

32 2 FRA 76(5) 63
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RANK POINTS

1 108 80

2 137 48

3 199 29

4 204 15

5 229 7

6 235 0

7 241

8 250

Kelly, Dayne - 360 CHALLENGER SUPERVISOR(S) Jorge Mandl

KUHN, Nicola www.ATPTour.com

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

GOJO, Borna FIRST ROUND € 450 G. Barrere - Right calf

MADEN, Yannick FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT N. Kuhn - Low back pain

ILKEL, Cem QUARTER-FINALIST € 1,260 R. Roumane (Alt)

JANVIER, Maxime SECOND ROUND € 730 RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

BARRERE, Gregoire FINALIST € 3,650 S. Mansouri (Alt)

CELIKBILEK, Altug SEMI-FINALIST € 2,160 F. Zeballos (LL)

SEEDED PLAYERS PRIZE MONEY ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS WITHDRAWALS

BONZI, Benjamin WINNER € 6,190 C. Gomez-Herrera (Alt) C. Gimeno Valero (Illness)

ALVAREZ VARONA, Nicolas

ANDREEV, Adrian

RUIZ ROMERO, Blas

ROUMANE, Rayane G. BARRERE [2]

BARRERE, Gregoire

MANSOURI, Skander A. CELIKBILEK [3]

CELIKBILEK, Altug

GOJO, Borna

ZEBALLOS, Federico

JIANU, Filip Cristian F. JIANU

BOURGUE, Mathias

BARROSO CAMPOS, Alberto A. MENENDEZ-MACEIRAS

MENENDEZ-MACEIRAS, Adrian

MARTINEAU, Matteo

GABASHVILI, Teymuraz

SIJSLING, Igor I. SIJSLING

KUHN, Nicola  

JANVIER, Maxime

HAERTEIS, Johannes

GOMEZ-HERRERA, Carlos H. MORIYA

MORIYA, Hiroki

VAN RIJTHOVEN, Tim

ORTEGA-OLMEDO, Roberto

VIOLA, Matteo

BELLUCCI, Thomaz

NAVA, Emilio E. NAVA

MADEN, Yannick

ILKEL, Cem

OPEN DE TENIS CIUDAD DE POZOBLANCO

BONZI, Benjamin

DOUGAZ, Aziz

GEERTS, Michael M. GEERTS

UCHIDA, Kaichi

Pozoblanco, Spain 19-25 July 2021 Hard, Greenset Challenger 80
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